CLASSEMENT DES ESSAIS
Clt N° Pilote
1 3  REGAL Lionel
2 1  CHAMBEROD Bernard
3 2 PETIT Sébastien
4 5  BAUDIN Stéphane
5 6  FRANTZ Fabien
6 8  PERNOT Eric
7 14 CASTELLANA Alain
8 4  FRANTZ Cyrille
9 29  SAPIN Marcel
10 68 VUILLERMOZ Benoit
11 12 NEVEU Anthony
12 21 BASSORA Daniel
13 16 DAMNON Ciyril
14 20 GUILHEM Jacques
15 34 COLOMEDA Alain
16 69 MALATESTE Christophe
17 26  ALLAIS Daniel
18 39 CHAUMONT Didier
19 57 BERRODIER Guillaume
20 30 ROSSEL Jean Charles
21 37 RIEU Thibault
22 47 BRENOT Thierry
23 35 BOUCHE Benoit
24 22 VIARINO Gérard
25 63 SCHATZ Nicolas
26 36 THOMAS Raynald
27 17  GASQUET Patrick
28 27  PAIN Claude
29 55 PRUDENT Frédéric
30 19 THOMAS Alban
31 60 BROSSEAU Thierry
32 45  PIQ Denis
33 58 BROTTES Eric
34 43 GUITTONNEAU Laurent
35 51 UGHETTO Henri
36 52 DUCROUX Eric
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CLASSEMENT DU MEILLEUR ESSAI CHRONOMETRE

Véhicule
REYNARD 95D

REYNARD 92 D
REYNARD 94 D
REYNARD 92 D
REYNARD 95D
OSELLA Osella PA
NORMA 20
OSELLA Osella PA
MARTINI MK 80
NORMA M20
OSELLA Osella PA
NORMA 20
OSELLA Osella PA
RALT Ralt RT 24
DALLARA 303
NORMA M20
DALLARA F300
DALLARA 393
MARTINI MK 69
DALLARA 399
DALLARA 397
DALLARA 393
DALLARA 396
LOLA Lola 98
DALLARA 389
MARTINI MK 79
REYNARD 93 D
DALLARA 396
MARTINI A2C
DUQUEINE Duqueine
REYNARD 89 d
DALLARA F 394
MARTINI MK 74
MARTINI MK73
NORMA M20
TATUUS Tatuus

Gr/Cl1
DE/30
DE/30
DE/30
DE/30
DE/30
CN/17
CN/17
CN/17
DE/3A
CN/16
CN/17
CN/17
CN/17
DE/30
DE/3A
CN/16
DE/3A
DE/3B
DE/19
DE/3A
DE/3A
DE/3B
DE/3A
DE/30
DE/18
DE/3A
DE/30
DE/3A
DE/19
DE/19
DE/19
DE/3B
DE/19
DE/3B
CN/16
DE/FR

Meilleur Essai
01m03,212s

01m03,811s
01m04,485s
01m05,613s
01m06,333s
01m06,637s
01m06,736s
01m07,382s
01m07,604s
01m08,518s
01m08,883s
01m09,410s
01m09,586s
01m09,720s
01m09,902s
01m10,256s
01m10,406s
01m10,508s
01m10,541s
01m10,577s
01m10,690s
01m10,935s
01m11,051s
01m11,324s
01m11,346s
01m11,352s
01m11,459s
01m11,634s
01m11,801s
01m11,810s
01m12,369s
01m12,537s
01m12,905s
01m13,328s
01m13,520s
01m13,535s

Essai 1
01m05,689s

01m04,842s
01m05,462s
01m05,613s
01m07,686s
01m06,917s
01m09,083s
01m08,772s
01m07,604s
01m09,360s
01m11,780s
01m09,795s
01m10,137s
01m09,720s
01m13,081s
01m10,406s
01m12,548s
01m11,868s
01m11,206s
01m11,543s
01m11,174s
01m11,201s
01m13,141s
01m15,360s
01m15,210s
01m11,459s
01m12,737s
01m13,241s
01m11,810s
01m12,369s
01m14,801s
01m12,905s
01m13,748s
01m13,723s
01m13,535s
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Essai 2

01m03,212s
01m03,811s
01m04,485s
01m06,944s
01m06,333s
01m06,637s
01m06,736s
01m07,382s
01m07,845s
01m08,518s
01m08,883s
01m09,410s
01m09,586s
01m10,022s
01m09,902s
01m10,256s

01m10,508s
01m10,541s
01m10,577s
01m10,690s
01m10,935s
01m11,051s
01m11,324s
01m11,346s
01m11,352s
01m11,495s
01m11,634s
01m11,801s
01m12,385s
01m12,601s
01m12,537s
01m13,150s
01m13,328s
01m13,520s
01m14,409s
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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18
28
40
7
38
59
76
31
10
159
11
48
42
23
71
166
24
176
103
72
125
174
56
64
104
132
133
136
53
102
121
77
106
46
117
142
75
115
144
175
160
180

GASQUET Anthony
COGNO Fabien
AUGUSTO Olivier
DOSIERES Francis
HABOUZIT Marc
VIAN Pierre
REYNAUD Terence

* CARBONE Pascale
DEBIAS Christian
L'HERMET Roger
GERUS Noélie
ROCHE Aline

RAGA Laurent
LOMBARDO Antoine
CARBONE Jean-Claude
BURGEVIN XAVIER
PEROTTI Claude
BREYSSE Frédéric
MARCELLINO Jacky
FERRETI Pascal
LAMARCHE Daniel
ASSENAULT Frédéric
BOUVIER Jérémy
BOUILLOUD Pierre
FRITSCH Jean-Luc
JANIOUD Jean-Louis
GILLET Dominik
GUIOT Pascal

MEGE Lilian

CAT Pascal
GUIGNARD Alain
PLACEAU Christophe
BONJEAN Eric
BOUVIER Christian
SOUTRENON Georges
PELAT Fabien
TARRIER Christian

VUILLAUME Dominique

GILLET Guillaume
ROSSI Daniel
SANTARELLI Fernand
BRUN Roger

REYNARD 91 D
MARTINI MK86
DALLARA 396
BMW 320
DALLARA F394
REYNARD 873
NORMA M20
DALLARA 393
OPEL Astra
SCORA Scora AMD
TATUUS Tatuus
REYNARD 923
DALLARA 390
REYNARD 89D
MERLIN Merlin MP
JIDE Jidé
MYGALE Mygale SJO
SIMCA CG 1600
OPEL Vectra
MERLIN Merlin MP
BMW M3

SIMCA Rallye 2
COLONI Coloni Nis
MARTINI MK 59
PEUGEOT 306 Maxi
BMW M3

BMW M3

FORD Escort Cos
TATUUS Tatuus RC
BMW M3

FORD Escort Cos
GFA R420 GT
PORSCHE 964 RS
DALLARA 389
PORSCHE 993 RS
RENAULT Clio RS
LOLA Barquette
PORSCHE 964 RS
BMW M3

TALBOT Rallye 3
PORSCHE 959 RSR
ALPINE A 110

DE/30
DE/3A
DE/3B
ST/9
DE/3B
DE/19
CM/28
DE/3B
FA/10
FC/4
DE/FR
DE/3B
DE/3B
DE/30
CN/15
FC/3
DE/FF
FC/2
ST/9
CN/15
A/9
FC/2
DE/19
DE/18
A/8
A/10
FN/5
FN/5
DE/FR
FN/5
FA/10
CM/28
GT/22
DE/3B
GT/22
SP/4
C3/11
GT/22
FN/4
FC/2
FC/4
FC/2

01m13,921s
01m14,000s
01m14,064s
01m14,510s
01m14,573s
01m15,182s
01m15,271s
01m15,419s
01m15,486s
01m15,496s
01m15,924s
01m16,124s
01m16,159s
01m16,537s
01m16,840s
01m16,998s
01m17,253s
01m17,270s
01m17,271s
01m17,279s
01m17,346s
01m18,420s
01m18,728s
01m18,890s
01m19,020s
01m19,174s
01m19,284s
01m19,288s
01m19,332s
01m19,393s
01m19,452s
01m19,688s
01m19,737s
01m19,781s
01m19,824s
01m20,296s
01m20,406s
01m20,407s
01m20,568s
01m20,706s
01m20,801s
01m21,011s

01m15,369s
01m16,508s
01m17,453s
01m18,964s
01m17,424s
01m16,751s
01m15,728s
01m16,654s
01m16,124s
01m17,482s
01m19,293s
01m19,216s
01m16,998s
01m19,138s
01m18,530s
01m17,760s
01m18,503s
01m18,211s
01m21,184s
01m18,982s
01m22,798s
01m19,724s
01m19,174s
01m19,829s
01m19,637s
01m19,332s
01m20,176s
01m22,467s
01m22,562s
01m21,763s
01m39,145s
01m20,237s
01m21,754s
01m23,263s
01m21,616s
01m20,568s
01m21,088s
01m26,667s
01m22,906s
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01m13,921s
01m14,000s
01m14,064s
01m14,510s
01m14,573s
01m15,182s
01m15,271s
01m15,419s
01m15,486s
01m15,496s
01m15,924s
01m16,159s
01m16,537s
01m16,840s
01m17,253s
01m17,270s
01m17,271s
01m17,279s
01m17,346s
01m18,420s
01m18,728s
01m18,890s
01m19,020s
01m30,325s
01m19,284s
01m19,288s
01m19,769s
01m19,393s
01m19,452s
01m19,688s
01m19,737s
01m19,781s
01m19,824s
01m20,296s
01m20,406s
01m20,407s
01m21,391s
01m20,706s
01m20,801s
01m21,011s
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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114
190
186
118
137
161
145
185
163
112
74

141
172
182
167
70

165
146
162
113
155
54

130
183
107
149
67

191
154
151
188
168
181
156
126
164
116
124
131
119
138
170

SEGURA Jean Pierre
GALIUSSI Stéphane
GUIRONNET Pierre
ROSSEL Frédéric
WERVER Nicolas
CAMMAROTA Alain
WERVER Guy
ARMION Franck
VIOUGEAS Paul
FAULLUMEL Eric
CHENEVAS Franck
POINSIGNON Philippe
GLEY Michael
LEBGHIL Frédéric
DELORME Bernard
FUZEAU Jean-Louis
MARCON Guy
NICOLLE Olivier
ARAUD Christian
MILLET André
JANNY Jérome
CADOUX Céline
GLEY Jean-Pierre
BONNEFOY Frédéric
LAMISCARRE Michel
DEMARE Daniel
NOGIER Camille
HENRY Joél

SANGOUARD Guillaume

BERANGER Eric
ROUTIN Stéphane
BLANCHARD Bruno
CURSOUX Delphine
DEMARE Christophe

CLAUDEPIERRE Jean-Noél

DEFOURS Pascal
SANTARELLI Frédéric
CORBEIL Emilien
RESSOUCHE Thierry
WALTER Didier
CHAMOT Bernard

MATHEVET Jean-Francois

PORSCHE 996 GT3
SIMCA Rallye 2
SIMCA CG
CATERHAM Super 7
BMW M3
PEUGEOT 306
BMW M3

SIMCA CG

VW Golf 3

FORD Escort Cos
ARC Arc MF5

BMW M3
PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT 8 Gordini
ALPINE A 310
GRAC Grac MS14
PEUGEOT 306 XSI
BMW M3

BMW 3201
PORSCHE 996 GT3
SEAT LEON
MARTINI MK76
HONDA Civic
PEUGEOT 205 Rallye
BMW Z3

HONDA Integra Ty
MERLIN Barquette
SIMCA Rallye 2
CITROEN AX GTI
RENAULT Clio willi
SIMCA Rallye 3
FORD RS 2000
SIMCA Rallye 3
CITROEN AX Sport
HONDA Integra Ty
PEUGEOT 309 GTI
PORSCHE 964 RS
PEUGEOT 106 Rallye
VW Polo 16S
LOTUS Elise
RENAULT Maxi 5 Tur
TALBOT Rallye 3

GT/22
FCn
FCn

GT/21
FN/5
F2/3.
FN/4
FCn
F2/3.
FN/5
C3/11
FN/5
F2/2.
FC/2
FC/3

CN/16
F2/3.
FN/4
F2/3.

GT/22

N/5

DE/FR
FA/7
F2/1.

GT/22

N/3

CN/17
FCn
FN/1
FN/3
FCn
FC/3
FC/2
FN/1
FN/2
F2/3

GT/22
FN/1

A/6

GT/21
FC/4
FC/3

01m21,012s
01m21,214s
01m21,265s
01m21,275s
01m21,368s
01m21,491s
01m21,805s
01m21,845s
01m22,035s
01m22,118s
01m22,527s
01m22,673s
01m22,693s
01m22,812s
01m23,228s
01m23,577s
01m23,730s
01m23,733s
01m24,179s
01m24,342s
01m24,410s
01m24,455s
01m24,667s
01m24,679s
01m24,702s
01m24,768s
01m24,958s
01m25,094s
01m25,554s
01m25,737s
01m25,926s
01m26,373s
01m26,591s
01m26,858s
01m26,938s
01m26,949s
01m27,603s
01m27,606s
01m29,301s
01m29,401s
01m30,209s
01m30,227s

01m22,466s
01m23,193s
01m21,363s
01m22,047s
01m22,507s
01m21,972s
01m24,955s
01m28,114s
01m26,197s
01m24,493s
01m25,933s
01m23,526s
01m23,308s
01m24,735s
01m23,228s
01m24,961s
01m28,814s
01m25,346s
01m25,222s
01m26,630s
01m25,161s
01m35,744s
01m26,205s
01m24,679s
01m25,230s
01m26,827s
01m24,958s
01m39,935s
01m25,949s
01m26,581s
01m26,194s
01m27,408s
01m28,938s
01m29,369s
01m26,938s
01m27,071s
01m30,522s
01m29,159s
01m29,725s
01m31,101s
01m30,209s
01m31,041s
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01m21,012s
01m21,214s
01m21,265s
01m21,275s
01m21,368s
01m21,491s
01m21,805s
01m21,845s
01m22,035s
01m22,118s
01m22,527s
01m22,673s
01m22,693s
01m22,812s
01m23,577s
01m23,730s
01m23,733s
01m24,179s
01m24,342s
01m24,410s
01m24,455s
01m24,667s
01m24,711s
01m24,702s
01m24,768s
01m25,753s
01m25,094s
01m25,554s
01m25,737s
01m25,926s
01m26,373s
01m26,591s
01m26,858s
01m29,308s
01m26,949s
01m27,603s
01m27,606s
01m29,301s
01m29,401s

01m30,227s
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CLASSEMENT DES ESSAIS
121 184 DONGER Thomas
122 153 VALFRE Yannick
123 157 HOUILLON Frédéric
124 129 LEUVRAY Patrick
125 169 BAILLY Michel
126 135 NOUVEAU Julien
127 152 SCUSSEL Michaél
128 101 BABY Rémi
129 158 BERTHET Magalie
130 150 FAUCHON Alexandre
131 128 BERNARD Joél
132 173 MOURIER Nicolas
133 192 JOURDY Nicolas
134 25  GASQUET Emilie
135 178 CARPINELLI Alain
136 41 FOROT Mickaél
137 143 GRANJON Louis
138 123 EYRAUD Joél
139 44  CARON Aurélien
140 78 ROMULUS Bruno
141 139 GIRAUDIER Christophe
142 148 GODINHO Franck
143 61 CHIORINO Stéphane
144 134 BERNARD Philippe
145 62 CHIORINO Alex
146 140 BOURRIE Claude
147 65 AGRIA Antoine
148 147 DUPRAT Jean Marc
149 120 COLLIN Frédéric
150 122 COCHET Fabrice
151 189 AGRIA Yannick
152 187 AMEDEO Lionel
153 110 BRAZEY Jean Claude
154 127 CANNATA Franck
155 66 DUPUIS Serge
156 177 VINCENT Ciyrille
157 32 CANTE Cécile
158 33 RAYE Romuald
159 179 PERRIN Philippe
160 73  PINET Jean Paul

PEUGEOT 205 Rallye
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
PEUGEOT 106 Rallye
PEUGEOT 106XSI
BMW 2002 TI
PEUGEOT 205 Rallye
OPEL Corsa
PEUGEOT 106 Rallye
PEUGEOT 106 Rallye
RENAULT Clio willi
PEUGEOT 309 GTI 16
VW Golf

PEUGEOT 104 ZS
MARTINI Martini
SIMCA Rallye 2
TATUUS Tatuus
BMW M3

BMW M3

ALFA Alfa

PRM Fun Boost
FORD Escort Cos
RENAULT 5 GT Turbo
REYNARD 923
FORD Escort Co
REYNARD F2

BMW M3

MARTINI MK 49
BMW M3

BMW M3

HONDA Integra Ty
SIMCA Rallye 2
SIMCA Rallye 3
BMW M3

JIDE Maxi
PEDRAZZA Pedrazza P
SIMCA Rallye 2
DALLARA 393
COLONI Coloni Nis
ALPINE A 110
LUCCHINI Lucchini
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F2/1.
FN/2
FN/1
FA77
FC/3
FA/6
N/2
FN/1
FN/1
FN/3
FA/8
F2/2.
FC/1
DE/20
FC/2
DE/FR
N/4
N/4
DE/FR
CM/28
FN/5
FN/4
DE/19
FN/5
DE/19
N/5
DE/18
FN/4
FA/9
N/3
FCn
FC/1
N/5
FC/3
CN/17
FC/2
DE/3B
DE/20
FC/1
C3/12

01m30,369s
01m30,871s
01m31,307s
01m31,551s
01m32,408s
01m33,101s
01m33,865s
01m34,609s
01m35,067s
01m35,656s
01m38,111s
01m40,443s
01m44,572s
01m47,441s
019h14m14,435s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s
999h99m99,999s

01m32,977s
01m31,880s
01m31,307s
01m33,511s
01m35,251s

01m37,723s
01m39,922s
01m40,097s
01m42,853s
01m45,916s
01m49,852s
14m14,435s
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01m30,369s
01m30,871s
01m32,990s
01m31,551s
01m32,408s
01m33,101s
01m33,865s
01m34,609s
01m35,067s
01m35,656s
01m38,111s
01m40,443s
01m44,572s
01m47,441s
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